AGENDA

HOUSE TRANSPORTATION & DEFENSE COMMITTEE
WOOD(35) SUBCOMMITTEE

Upon Adjournment of the Full Committee

Room EW40

Tuesday, January 14, 2014

DOCKET NO.

DESCRIPTION

PRESENTER

39-0322-1301

39-0322-1302

39-0323-1301

39-0315-1301

39-0312-1301

39-0260-1301

39-0271-1301

39-0350-1301

Rules Governing Overlegal Permits for

Regina Phipps, ITD

Extra-Length Vehicle Combinations

Rules Governing Overlegal Permits for

Regina Phipps

Extra-Length Vehicle Combinations

Rules Governing Revocation of Overlegal Permits Regina Phipps

Rules Governing Interstate Excess Weight

Permits

Rules Governing Safety Requirements of
Overlegal Permits

Rules Governing License Plate Provisions

Rules Governing Driver's License Violation Point

System

Rules Governing Safety Rest Areas

Regina Phipps
Regina Phipps
Chris Fisher, ITD
Amy Kearns, ITD

Cathy Ford, ITD

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it to the committee
secretary to ensure accuracy of records.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Chairman Wood(35)
Rep.Gestrin
Rep.Gibbs
Rep.Packer
Rep.Ringo

COMMITTEE SECRETARY
Linda Mott
Room: EW60

Phone: 332-1146
email: htran@house.idaho.gov



http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2014/pending/14H_TRANS&DEF.pdf#nameddest=G7.998329
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2014/pending/14H_TRANS&DEF.pdf#nameddest=G8.998637
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2014/pending/14H_TRANS&DEF.pdf#nameddest=G9.998329
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2014/pending/14H_TRANS&DEF.pdf#nameddest=G6.998329
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2014/pending/14H_TRANS&DEF.pdf#nameddest=G5.1000016
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2014/pending/14H_TRANS&DEF.pdf#nameddest=G3.998329
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2014/pending/14H_TRANS&DEF.pdf#nameddest=G4.999723
http://adminrules.idaho.gov/legislative_books/2014/pending/14H_TRANS&DEF.pdf#nameddest=G10.998329

