AGENDA HOUSE TRANSPORTATION & DEFENSE COMMITTEE WOOD(35) SUBCOMMITTEE Upon Adjournment of the Full Committee Room EW40 Tuesday, January 14, 2014

DOCKET NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER
<u>39-0322-1301</u>	Rules Governing Overlegal Permits for Extra-Length Vehicle Combinations	Regina Phipps, ITD
<u>39-0322-1302</u>	Rules Governing Overlegal Permits for Extra-Length Vehicle Combinations	Regina Phipps
<u>39-0323-1301</u>	Rules Governing Revocation of Overlegal Permits	Regina Phipps
<u>39-0315-1301</u>	Rules Governing Interstate Excess Weight Permits	Regina Phipps
<u>39-0312-1301</u>	Rules Governing Safety Requirements of Overlegal Permits	Regina Phipps
<u>39-0260-1301</u>	Rules Governing License Plate Provisions	Chris Fisher, ITD
<u>39-0271-1301</u>	Rules Governing Driver's License Violation Point System	Amy Kearns, ITD
<u>39-0350-1301</u>	Rules Governing Safety Rest Areas	Cathy Ford, ITD

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it to the committee secretary to ensure accuracy of records.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS	COMMITTEE SECRETARY
Chairman Wood(35)	Linda Mott
Rep.Gestrin	Room: EW60
Rep.Gibbs	Phone: 332-1146
Rep.Packer	email: htran@house.idaho.gov
Rep.Ringo	